No. C 198135

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Apr 30, 2015
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

ADDITECH, INC.

DAVID SHEPHERD

10925 KINGHURST ST SUITE 500
HOUSTON TX 77099

NATIONAL CORPORATE RESEARCH LT

921 S ORCHARD ST STE G
BOISE  83705-7709

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address

DIRECTOR RYAN ZAFRIS 500 BLACKBURN AVENUE
DIRECTOR MITCH TELSON 3263 CLIFF DRIVE

DIRECTOR CHRISTOPHER KIRCHEN 37 PEMBROKE ROAD

DIRECTOR HANK HIETHAUS 6102 KIPPS COLONY DRIVE
DIRECTOR PAULA SCHMITZ 519 COUNTY ROAD 455
DIRECTOR RALPH W KORHRER 10925 KINGHURST STREET, SUITE
PRESIDENT ALVIN F DOHMANN, JR 10925 KINGHURST ST SUITE 500
SECRETARY DAVID A SHEPHERD 10925 KINGHURST ST SUITE 500

City State Country
SEWICKLEY PA USA
SANTA BARBARA CA USA
DARIEN CcT USA
GULFPORT FL USA
THORNDALE TX USA
HOUSTON TX USA
HOUSTON TX USA
HOUSTON TX USA

Postal Code
15143
93109
06820
33707
76577
77099
77099
77099

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

L4
C 198135

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: DAVID A SHEPHERD
Name (type or print): DAVID A SHEPHERD

Date: 03/13/2015
Title: SECRETARY

Processed 03/13/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




