No. C 198135		Due no later than Apr 30, 2015		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form		NATIONAL CORPORATE RESEARCH LT			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. ADDITECH, INC. DAVID SHEPHERD 10925 KINGHURST ST SUITE 500 HOUSTON TX 77099		921 S ORCHARD ST STE G BOISE 83705-7709 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE							
4. Corporations: Enter Na	ames and Busin	ess Addresses of Pre	sident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer	(optional).			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	RYAN ZAFRI	S	500 BLACKBURN AVENUE	SEWICKLEY	PA	USA	15143
DIRECTOR	MITCH TELSON		3263 CLIFF DRIVE	SANTA BARBARA	CA	USA	93109
DIRECTOR	CHRISTOPHER KIRCHEN		37 PEMBROKE ROAD	DARIEN	CT	USA	06820
DIRECTOR	HANK HIETHAUS		6102 KIPPS COLONY DRIVE	GULFPORT	FL	USA	33707
DIRECTOR	PAULA SCHMITZ		519 COUNTY ROAD 455	THORNDALE	TX	USA	76577
DIRECTOR	RALPH W KORHRER		10925 KINGHURST STREET, SUITE	HOUSTON	TX	USA	77099
PRESIDENT	ALVIN F DOHMANN, JR		10925 KINGHURST ST SUITE 500	HOUSTON	TX	USA	77099
SECRETARY	DAVID A SH	HEPHERD	10925 KINGHURST ST SUITE 500	HOUSTON	TX	USA	77099
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. An		6. Annual Report m	. Annual Report must be signed.*				
TX C 198135		Signature: DAVID A SHEPHERD			Date: 03/13/2015		
		Name (type or print): DAVID A SHEPHERD			Title: SECRETARY		
Processed 03/13/2015 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							